
2018-2019 KCIC Z League Master Schedule (September 19th version)

1 Day Date Time Visitor  Home
Thursday 20-Sep 10:00pm Killer Beez vs Templars
Thursday 20-Sep 11:10pm Wolfpack vs Zombies

2 Day Date Time
Thursday 27-Sep 10:00pm Templars vs Zombies
Thursday 27-Sep 11:10pm Zeppelins vs Wolfpack

3 Day Date Time
Thursday 4-Oct 9:50pm Zeppelins vs Misfitz
Thursday 4-Oct 11:00pm Killer Beez vs Wolfpack

4 Day Date Time
Thursday 11-Oct 9:50pm Zombies vs Killer Beez
Thursday 11-Oct 11:00pm Templars vs Zeppelins

5 Day Date Time
Thursday 18-Oct 9:50pm Zombies vs Zeppelins
Thursday 18-Oct 11:00pm Wolfpack vs Misfitz

6 Day Date Time
Thursday 25-Oct 9:50pm Misfitz vs Killer Beez
Thursday 25-Oct 11:00pm Templars vs Wolfpack

7 Day Date Time
Thursday 1-Nov 9:50pm Killer Beez vs Zeppelins
Thursday 1-Nov 11:00pm Misfitz vs Templars

8 Day Date Time
Thursday 8-Nov 9:50pm Templars vs Killer Beez
Thursday 8-Nov 11:00pm Zombies vs Misfitz

9 Day Date Time
Thursday 15-Nov 9:50pm Wolfpack vs Zeppelins
Thursday 15-Nov 11:00pm Misfitz vs Zombies

Thursday 22-Nov No games (Thanksgiving)

10 Day Date Time
Thursday 29-Nov 9:50pm Zombies vs Templars Indoor
Thursday 29-Nov 10:00pm Wolfpack vs Killer Beez Outdoor
Thursday 29-Nov 11:00pm Misfitz vs Zeppelins Indoor

11 Day Date Time
Thursday 6-Dec 9:50pm Killer Beez vs Zombies Indoor
Thursday 6-Dec 10:00pm Zeppelins vs Templars Outdoor
Thursday 6-Dec 11:00pm Misfitz vs Wolfpack Indoor
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12 Day Date Time
Thursday 13-Dec 9:50pm Wolfpack vs Templars Indoor
Thursday 13-Dec 10:00pm Killer Beez vs Misfitz Outdoor
Thursday 13-Dec 11:00pm Zeppelins vs Zombies Indoor

13 Day Date Time
Thursday 20-Dec 9:50pm Zeppelins vs Killer Beez Indoor
Thursday 20-Dec 10:00pm Zombies vs Wolfpack Outdoor
Thursday 20-Dec 11:00pm Templars vs Misfitz Indoor

2019
14 Day Date Time

Thursday 3-Jan 9:50pm Killer Beez vs Templars Indoor
Thursday 3-Jan 10:00pm Zombies vs Misfitz Outdoor
Thursday 3-Jan 11:00pm Zeppelins vs Wolfpack Indoor

15 Day Date Time
Thursday 10-Jan 9:50pm Zeppelins vs Misfitz Indoor
Thursday 10-Jan 10:00pm Killer Beez vs Wolfpack Outdoor
Thursday 10-Jan 11:00pm Templars vs Zombies Indoor

16 Day Date Time
Thursday 17-Jan 9:50pm Zombies vs Killer Beez Indoor
Thursday 17-Jan 10:00pm Templars vs Zeppelins Outdoor
Thursday 17-Jan 11:00pm Wolfpack vs Misfitz Indoor

17 Day Date Time
Thursday 24-Jan 9:50pm Templars vs Wolfpack Indoor
Thursday 24-Jan 10:00pm Misfitz vs Killer Beez Outdoor
Thursday 24-Jan 11:00pm Zombies vs Zeppelins Indoor

18 Day Date Time
Thursday 31-Jan 9:50pm Killer Beez vs Zeppelins Indoor
Thursday 31-Jan 10:00pm Wolfpack vs Zombies Outdoor
Thursday 31-Jan 11:00pm Misfitz vs Templars Indoor

19 Day Date Time
Thursday 7-Feb 9:50pm Templars vs Killer Beez Indoor
Thursday 7-Feb 10:00pm Misfitz vs Zombies Outdoor
Thursday 7-Feb 11:00pm Wolfpack vs Zeppelins Indoor

20 Day Date Time
Thursday 14-Feb 9:50pm Misfitz vs Zeppelins Indoor
Thursday 14-Feb 10:00pm Wolfpack vs Killer Beez Outdoor
Thursday 14-Feb 11:00pm Zombies vs Templars Indoor
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21 Day Date Time
Thursday 21-Feb 9:50pm Killer Beez vs Zombies Indoor
Thursday 21-Feb 10:00pm Zeppelins vs Templars Outdoor
Thursday 21-Feb 11:00pm Misfitz vs Wolfpack Indoor

22 Day Date Time
Thursday 28-Feb 9:50pm Wolfpack vs Templars Indoor
Thursday 28-Feb 10:00pm Killer Beez vs Misfitz Outdoor
Thursday 28-Feb 11:00pm Zeppelins vs Zombies Indoor

23 Day Date Time
Thursday 7-Mar 9:50pm Zeppelins vs Killer Beez Indoor
Thursday 7-Mar 10:00pm Zombies vs Wolfpack Outdoor
Thursday 7-Mar 11:00pm Templars vs Misfitz Indoor

24 Day Date Time
Thursday 14-Mar 7:10pm Killer Beez vs Templars
Thursday 14-Mar 8:20pm Zombies vs Misfitz
Thursday 14-Mar 9:30pm Zeppelins vs Wolfpack

25 Day Date Time
Thursday 21-Mar 7:10pm Zeppelins vs Misfitz
Thursday 21-Mar 8:20pm Killer Beez vs Wolfpack
Thursday 21-Mar 9:30pm Templars vs Zombies

26 Day Date Time
Thursday 28-Mar 7:10pm Zombies vs Killer Beez
Thursday 28-Mar 8:20pm Templars vs Zeppelins
Thursday 28-Mar 9:30pm Wolfpack vs Misfitz

27 Day Date Time
Thursday 4-Apr 7:10pm Templars vs Wolfpack
Thursday 4-Apr 8:20pm Misfitz vs Killer Beez
Thursday 4-Apr 9:30pm Zombies vs Zeppelins

Playoffs
26 Day Date Time

Thursday 11-Apr tba 6th place vs 3rd place
Thursday 11-Apr tba 5th place vs 4th place

27 Day Date Time
Thursday 18-Apr tba 4 seed vs 1st place
Thursday 18-Apr tba 3 seed vs 2nd place

28 Day Date Time
Thursday 25-Apr tba 2 seed vs 1 seed

Note: These dates and times are subject to change.


